
The Boon Group 

Enrollment Services: 1-866-868-4139 

Implementation 

Name Job Title Phone Number E-mail 

Beth Adkins Implementation Manager 512-652-7563 badkins@boongroup.com 

Kim Jackson Implementation Manager 512-652-7065 kjackson@boongroup.com 

Shelley Stevens Escalated Issues –
Implementation 512-652-7688 sstevens@boongroup.com 

Thasha Sams Escalated Issues – 
Implementation 512-652-7060 tsams@boongroup.com 

Client Management 

Shannon House Client Manager 512-652-7544 shouse@boongroup.com 

Katie Cooper Escalated Issues –  
Client Management 512-992-4900 kcooper@boongroup.com 

Billing Questions (Employers / Brokers)  

Amelia Rodriguez Manager Billing &  
COBRA Services 512-652-7668  arodriguez@boongroup.com 

VBA 

Name Job Title Phone Number E-mail 

Brian Feuer Broker Development 866-301-9375 
ext. 203 brian@myvba.biz 

Lance Shnider President –  
Broker Development 

866-301-9375 
ext. 202 lance@myvba.biz 

Andrea Alexander 

Vice President  –  
Implementation & Client 
Management – Oversight 

& Escalations 

866-301-9375 
ext. 227 andrea@myvba.biz 

Deborah Weidl Proposal Services &  
Sales Support 

866-301-9375 
ext. 244 deborah@myvba.biz 

Jason Rubinstein Marketing 866-301-9375 
ext. 229 jason@myvba.biz 

Erica Litton Commissions & Billing 866-301-9375 
ext. 243 erica@myvba.biz 

Client Contact List 
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